
IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Jun 5, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6449

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Crown Point 319 319 +31
2 Lake Central 328 328 +40
3 Andrean 331 331 +43
4 Munster 376 376 +88
5 Griffith 390 390 +102
6 Highland 393 393 +105
7 Merrillville 394 394 +106
8 Whiting 404 404 +116
9 Lowell 418 418 +130
10 Calumet 451 451 +163
11 East Chicago Central 624 624 +336



IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Jun 5, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6449

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Crown Point 319 319 +31
1 Michael Lee 72 72 E
T 6 Yianni Kostouros 81 81 +9
9 Grant Miller 82 82 +10
T 11 Ken Decker 84 84 +12
T 13 Kevin Cunningham 85 85 +13

2 Lake Central 328 328 +40
T 4 Ryan Dahlkamp 80 80 +8
T 6 Ryan Wells 81 81 +9
10 Nick Good 83 83 +11
T 11 Andy Hegan 84 84 +12
T 13 Jordan Lykowski 85 85 +13

3 Andrean 331 331 +43
T 2 Jacob Thorsen 79 79 +7
T 4 Patrick Howard 80 80 +8
T 16 Teddy Sinal 86 86 +14
T 16 Charlie Puntillo 86 86 +14
20 Dean Dal Santo 89 89 +17

4 Munster 376 376 +88
T 6 Drew Hackett 81 81 +9
T 21 Merrick Leiser 92 92 +20
30 Tony Daniels 101 101 +29
31 Easen Venkat 102 102 +30
32 Louis Dellacarbonare 103 103 +31

5 Griffith 390 390 +102
T 2 Brian Brzycki 79 79 +7
27 Keith Hernandez 98 98 +26
34 Zac Hilgeman 106 106 +34
35 Andrew Bowman 107 107 +35
T 46 Chase Janowski 117 117 +45

6 Highland 393 393 +105
T 13 Luke Wadkins 85 85 +13
T 24 Jayson Stevans 96 96 +24
28 Jon Payne 99 99 +27
41 Nick Lewandowski 113 113 +41
44 Alex Fitt 115 115 +43

7 Merrillville 394 394 +106
T 21 Marcus Norton 92 92 +20
23 Elijah Royal 95 95 +23
T 24 Justin Griffin 96 96 +24
T 38 Michael Robinson 111 111 +39
T 46 Keith Rochefort 117 117 +45

8 Whiting 404 404 +116
T 16 Jake Jacobson 86 86 +14
26 John Resa 97 97 +25
37 Justus Jones 110 110 +38
T 38 CArlos Quinones 111 111 +39
T 42 Jacob Brooks 114 114 +42



IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Jun 5, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6449

3

9 Lowell 418 418 +130
19 Zachary Keeton 88 88 +16
33 John Wietbrock 104 104 +32
40 Austin Lindzy 112 112 +40
T 42 Stanley Nichols 114 114 +42
48 Kyle Kinnis 118 118 +46

10 Calumet 451 451 +163
29 William Jimenez 100 100 +28
36 Thomas Johnson 109 109 +37
45 Tylor Rose 116 116 +44
49 Justin Cole 126 126 +54

11 East Chicago Central 624 624 +336
50 Oscar Rodriguez 130 130 +58
51 Kioree Shermon 150 150 +78
52 Oscar Padilla 167 167 +95
53 Marcelino Gonzalez 177 177 +105
53 Jean Paul Villalobos DQ 148 +76



IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Jun 5, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6449

4

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Crown Point 319 319 +31
2 Lake Central 328 328 +40
3 Andrean 331 331 +43
4 Munster 376 376 +88
5 Griffith 390 390 +102
6 Highland 393 393 +105
7 Merrillville 394 394 +106
8 Whiting 404 404 +116
9 Lowell 418 418 +130
10 Calumet 451 451 +163
11 East Chicago Central 624 624 +336

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Michael Lee Crown Point 72 72 E
2 Jacob Thorsen Andrean 79 79 +7

Brian Brzycki Griffith 79 79 +7
4 Ryan Dahlkamp Lake Central 80 80 +8

Patrick Howard Andrean 80 80 +8
6 Yianni Kostouros Crown Point 81 81 +9

Drew Hackett Munster 81 81 +9
Ryan Wells Lake Central 81 81 +9

9 Grant Miller Crown Point 82 82 +10
10 Nick Good Lake Central 83 83 +11
11 Ken Decker Crown Point 84 84 +12

Andy Hegan Lake Central 84 84 +12
13 Jordan Lykowski Lake Central 85 85 +13

Kevin Cunningham Crown Point 85 85 +13
Luke Wadkins Highland 85 85 +13

16 Jake Jacobson Whiting 86 86 +14
Teddy Sinal Andrean 86 86 +14
Charlie Puntillo Andrean 86 86 +14

19 Zachary Keeton Lowell 88 88 +16
20 Dean Dal Santo Andrean 89 89 +17



IHSAA SECTIONAL 2 PALMIRA (LAKE CENTRAL)
Dates: Jun 5, 2015

Round: 1
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6449

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Michael Lee Crown Point Bulldogs 72 72 E
2 Jacob Thorsen Andrean 79 79 +7

Brian Brzycki Griffith 79 79 +7
4 Ryan Dahlkamp Lake Central 80 80 +8

Patrick Howard Andrean 80 80 +8
6 Yianni Kostouros Crown Point Bulldogs 81 81 +9

Drew Hackett Munster 81 81 +9
Ryan Wells Lake Central 81 81 +9

9 Grant Miller Crown Point Bulldogs 82 82 +10
10 Nick Good Lake Central 83 83 +11
11 Ken Decker Crown Point Bulldogs 84 84 +12

Andy Hegan Lake Central 84 84 +12
13 Jordan Lykowski Lake Central 85 85 +13

Kevin Cunningham Crown Point Bulldogs 85 85 +13
Luke Wadkins Highland 85 85 +13

16 Jake Jacobson Whiting 86 86 +14
Teddy Sinal Andrean 86 86 +14
Charlie Puntillo Andrean 86 86 +14

19 Zachary Keeton Lowell 88 88 +16
20 Dean Dal Santo Andrean 89 89 +17
21 Marcus Norton Merrillville 92 92 +20

Merrick Leiser Munster 92 92 +20
23 Elijah Royal Merrillville 95 95 +23
24 Justin Griffin Merrillville 96 96 +24

Jayson Stevans Highland 96 96 +24
26 John Resa Whiting 97 97 +25
27 Keith Hernandez Griffith 98 98 +26
28 Jon Payne Highland 99 99 +27
29 William Jimenez Calumet 100 100 +28
30 Tony Daniels Munster 101 101 +29
31 Easen Venkat Munster 102 102 +30
32 Louis Dellacarbonare Munster 103 103 +31
33 John Wietbrock Lowell 104 104 +32
34 Zac Hilgeman Griffith 106 106 +34
35 Andrew Bowman Griffith 107 107 +35
36 Thomas Johnson Calumet 109 109 +37
37 Justus Jones Whiting 110 110 +38
38 CArlos Quinones Whiting 111 111 +39

Michael Robinson Merrillville 111 111 +39
40 Austin Lindzy Lowell 112 112 +40
41 Nick Lewandowski Highland 113 113 +41
42 Jacob Brooks Whiting 114 114 +42

Stanley Nichols Lowell 114 114 +42
44 Alex Fitt Highland 115 115 +43
45 Tylor Rose Calumet 116 116 +44
46 Keith Rochefort Merrillville 117 117 +45

Chase Janowski Griffith 117 117 +45
48 Kyle Kinnis Lowell 118 118 +46
49 Justin Cole Calumet 126 126 +54
50 Oscar Rodriguez East Chicago Central 130 130 +58
51 Kioree Shermon East Chicago Central 150 150 +78
52 Oscar Padilla East Chicago Central 167 167 +95
53 Marcelino Gonzalez East Chicago Central 177 177 +105
53 Jean Paul Villalobos East Chicago Central DQ 148 +76


